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AKX REO

10/100BaseT(X) ix [0 ( RJ45 &3k ) EDS-316 &% : 16
EDS-316-MM-SC/MM-ST/MS-SC/SS-SC &% , EDS-316-SS-SC-80 : 14
EDS-316-M-SC/M-ST/S-SC &5 : 15
FRER SR HF
WEBIERN
S/HEMTIE
B &) MDI/MDI-X %

100BaseFX i ( 4% SC %k ) EDS-316-M-SC : 1
EDS-316-M-SC-T : 1
EDS-316-MM-SC : 2
EDS-316-MM-SC-T : 2
EDS-316-MS-SC : 1

100BaseFX iw[M ( %1% ST #3k ) EDS-316-M-ST %571 : 1
EDS-316-MM-ST &%l : 2

100BaseFX if[ ( B4R SC ##k ) EDS-316-MS-SC , EDS-316-S-SC &% : 1
EDS-316-SS-SC &%) : 2

100BaseFX i#[0 ( 4% SC ##3k , 80 km ) EDS-316-SS-SC-80 : 2
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IEEE 802.3 , F§F 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , TR

100BaseFX

E21 ]
OoM1 G.652 G.652
[l
4 km 5 km

BARVERET 40 km 80 km
HAEME (nm) 1300 1310 1550
TX EASEE (hm) 1260 ZE 1360 1280 £ 1530 =E 1570
B balad 1340
RXGEASSERE (nm) 1100 ZE 1600 1112305 1100 = 1600
TX IHESEE (dBm) -10 & -20 0E-5 0E-5
RX RS ESEE (dBm) -3FE-32 -3FE -34 -3E-34
FEINZ
HEERTIE (dB) 12 29 29
BEERK (dB) 3 1 1

AR EERELTICR R |, BIERREE U L THEE KIS IRIT,
AR ITEREACR SRR HEE R INT | RIS (dB) > BEK (dB) + SR
IRFE (dB)o

I ] RBT iR &

1.25 Mb
4K

FERR

ENLFRIZ : 0.34 A @ 24 VDC
Jt4FRIS 0.4 A @24 VDC

1 N EJHRED 6 R IRAIR T

9.6 = 60 VDC

12/24/48 VDC , TTRIXEERIN
SeHF

SeHF

TR
IP30

80.1 x 135 x 105 mm ( 3.15x 5.31 x 4.13 &~ )
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1140 g (2.52 Ib)

SNHRE , BEAREK (FAEEN)

FERIS ;10 E 60°C ( 14 FE 140°F )
FRAES : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

-40 % 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5EF95% (2% )

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A

DNV-GL

EN 55032/24

IEC 60068-2-6

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : #%fil : 6 kV ; = : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 MHz: 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : BBJR : 2kV ; 15 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : IR : 2kV ; {55 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

UL 508. UL 60950-1 , CSA C22.2 %S 60950-1
IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-32

257,516 /Bt

MIL-HDBK-217F

5%

1EE% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x EDS-316 RFI3ZHEH]

4x BElE , BF RJ45 RO

1x ¥BKE | BF SC ¥4Fi0 (-M-SC/S-SC BE )
2x BRlE | BF SC XA#HO (-MS-SC/MM-SC B E )

1x8BEZE T ST AAHO (-M-STRE)
2x BEIZ | BT ST X0 (-MM-STEE )

1 x R REIER
1 x REE
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10/1OOBaseT(?() jrfm| 100BaseFX ﬁn“ﬁl:l 100BaseFX ﬁ#‘qD
RJ45 5k 218 SCiEL 218 STiEL 18 SCIEk
EDS-316 16 - - - 0 E 60°C
EDS-316-T 16 - - - -40 E 75°C
EDS-316-M-SC 15 1 - - 0 E 60°C
EDS-316-M-SC-T 15 1 - - -40 £ 75°C
EDS-316-M-ST 15 - 1 - 0 £ 60°C
EDS-316-M-ST-T 15 = 1 = -40 & 75°C
EDS-316-MM-SC 15 2 - - 0 E 60°C
EDS-316-MM-SC-T 14 2 - - -40 E 75°C
EDS-316-MM-ST 14 - 2 - 0 E 60°C
EDS-316-MM-ST-T 14 - 2 - -40 & 75°C
EDS-316-MS-SC 15 1 - 1 0 £ 60°C
EDS-316-S-SC 15 - - 1 0 Z 60°C
EDS-316-S-SC-T 15 - - 1 -40 & 75°C
EDS-316-SS-SC 14 - - 2 0 £ 60°C
EDS-316-SS-SC-80 14 - - 2 0 E 60°C
EDS-316-SS-SC-T 14 - - 2 -40 E 75°C
BofF ( BR3EN )
iR
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A S8z 24 VDC BJE |, #7518 88 & 132 VAC 5 176 & 264 VAC HHHIN , 5 248 = 370
VDC %N , TYERE -10 & 60°C
DR-4524 45W/2A S5t 24 VDC BiE , #EEMA 85 E 264 VAC I 120 Z 370 VDC (8N , T{EBE -10 = 50°C
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DR-75-24 75W/3.2A = 24 VDC BBIR , HH@HA 85 £ 264 VAC 5 120 £ 370 VDC A , TERE -10 £ 60°C

MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A S8 24 VDC B3E , #74 85 F 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC 3\ , TIERE -20 E 70°C
MDR-60-24 B60W/2.5A ST 24 VDC IR , #4 85 E 264 VAC & 120 & 370 VDC #i\ , TIEEE -20 & 70°C
BEEXEN

WK-46 BEAEMNH , 2 MR, 8 MEET , 46.5x66.8x 1 mm

MEXNLEEN

RK-4U 19 BINERLEENS
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